
CAT TALARN, Laia 

ARA  BALAGUER, Judith 1
10

0
1

9

MAD MARTINEZ, Paula 

GAL YAÑEZ, Paula 2
10

0
5

13

CLM MARTIN, Aroa 

MAD  PRIETO, Raquel 3
10

0
3

11

MAD GARCIA, Silvia 

AST CORTINES, Lydia 4
10

0
7

15

VAL TORT, Marta 

MAD SIGUERO, Ana Isabel 5
10

0
2

10

CAT MARQUEZ, Mª Dolores 

MAD ALVAREZ, Patricia 6
10

0
6

14

NAV CONTRERAS, Itxaso 

AND FUENTES, Ana 7
10

0
4

12

GAL MOSQUERA, Carla 

AND GRIÑO, Ariadna 8
5

0
8

16

TALARN, Laia 
Cataluña

MARTINEZ, Paula 
Madrid

9

7

0

MARTIN, Aroa 
Castilla La Mancha

GARCIA, Silvia 
Madrid

10

5

0

TORT, Marta 
Valencia

MARQUEZ, Mª Dolores 
Cataluña

11

10

0

CONTRERAS, Itxaso 
Navarra

MOSQUERA, Carla 
Galicia

12

0

10

ARA  BALAGUER, Judith 

MAD MARTINEZ, Paula 
13

0

10

MAD  PRIETO, Raquel 

MAD GARCIA, Silvia 
14

0

10

MAD SIGUERO, A.

CAT MARQUEZ, M.
15

0

10

AND GRIÑO, Ariadna 

NAV CONTRERAS, I.
16

10

0

TALARN, Laia 
Cataluña

MARTIN, Aroa 
Castilla La Mancha

17

10

0

TORT, Marta 
Valencia

MOSQUERA, Carla 
Galicia

18

5

0

MARTINEZ, Paula 
Madrid

GARCIA, Silvia 
Madrid

19

0

10

MARQUEZ, Mª Dolores 
Cataluña

GRIÑO, Ariadna 
Andalucía

20

0

10

GARCIA, Silvia 
Madrid

MOSQUERA, Carla 
Galicia

21

0

5

MOSQUERA, Carla 
Galicia

GRIÑO, Ariadna 
Andalucía

MARTIN, Aroa 
Castilla La Mancha

22

0

10

MARTIN, Aroa 
Castilla La Mancha

TALARN, Laia 
Cataluña

TORT, Marta 
Valencia

23

0

10

TORT, Marta 
Valencia

Real Federación Española de Judo Campeonato de España Absoluto 2012
Weight category: Women Seniors -78 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

TORT, Marta VAL
TALARN, Laia CAT
MOSQUERA, Carla GAL
MARTIN, Aroa CLM
GARCIA, Silvia MAD
GRIÑO, Ariadna AND
MARTINEZ, Paula MAD
MARQUEZ, Mª Dolores CAT
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-78 kg
(16 competitors)


